Winner list 2017 TAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles 301/501 .2

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th

Page 1 of 1

Name
KEITH RISHEL 160289

RICHARD VANDEHEY 419784

TONYA BISHOP 519009

RUSTY TERRY 392908

CHRIS SCHEURICH 501056
JEREMY KASH 460279
KEVIN LAFFOON 325393
RICHARD TOLLEY 471992
CHRIS BURT 419074

DAVE BEERWART 514005
JOSH COPPINGER 320250
MISSY MEYER 441811

printed on 3/9/2017 12:09:07 PM

City

Charter
REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY

PIONEER VENDING

PIONEER VENDING

J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana
Amusements

PIONEER VENDING - Indiana
PIONEER VENDING

JUST DARTS, INC.

JUST DARTS, INC.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.

Star Music LLC
PIONEER VENDING - Indiana

State/Country Bracket

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana

linois

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Michigan
:Michigan
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open Singles 501 L2

Open Singles 501 L2

Open Singles 501 L2

Open Singles 501 L2

Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2
Open Singles 501 L2

Awards

$430 +
Trophy!

$320 +
Trophy!

$220 +
Trophy!

$140

$85
$85
$50
$50
$30
$30
$30
$30

INEomPY .4



