Winner list 2017 IAMOA State Dart Tournament (2/23/2017)

Open Singles 301/501 L2

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	KEITH RISHEL 160289		REID SALES MUSIC COMPANY	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$430 + Trophy!
2nd	RICHARD VANDEHEY 419784		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$320 + Trophy!
3rd	TONYA BISHOP 519009		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$220 + Trophy!
4th	RUSTY TERRY 392908		J & J Ventures / Kentuckiana Amusements	USA :Illinois	Open Singles 501 L2	\$140
5th - 6th	CHRIS SCHEURICH 501056		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$85
5th - 6th	JEREMY KASH 460279		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$85
7th - 8th	KEVIN LAFFOON 325393		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$50
7th - 8th	RICHARD TOLLEY 471992		JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$50
9th - 12th	CHRIS BURT 419074		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles 501 L2	\$30
9th - 12th	DAVE BEERWART 514005		Ondrus Amusement/Vending, Inc.	USA :Michigan	Open Singles 501 L2	\$30
9th - 12th	JOSH COPPINGER 320250		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$30
9th - 12th	MISSY MEYER 441811		PIONEER VENDING - Indiana	USA :Indiana	Open Singles 501 L2	\$30

